HUMBLE GRAPE LIVERPOOL STREET

SPARKLING

Ghisolana Prosecco Over 100 Extra Dry, NV, Asolo DOCG, Veneto, Italy

One of the most aristocratic Proseccos around. This is not just fruity frivolous fizz.

Domaine Landreau Crémant de Loire, “La Préférence”, 2010, Loire Valley, France
Hey, you made it this far. Time to celebrate? This crémant is proud of you.

Bernard Lonclas Cuvée Prestige, NV, Champagne, France
Crisply delicious proof that it pays to stray fromm Champagne’s beaten path.

WHITE

175ml

Quinta de Saes Colheita Branco, 2017, Dao, Portugal
We call this the hippopotamus wine, (and the wine is as good as the history behind) 7.50

Les Fréres Laffitte Gros Manseng/Petit Manseng, 2016, Gascony, France

Brothers-in-arms in a glass: two related varietals with a great relationship. 7.75

Chateau des Coccinelles Blanc, 2016, Cétes du Rhone, France 9

Made by ladybirds. Well, they lend a hand. Or six. Peachy, oral & organic.

Casata Mergé Parsifal Pecorino, 2017, Lazio IGT, Italy

Parsifal sought the Holy Grail, this is a quest for minerality among fresh fruit & florals. 9.25

Quinta do Rebolo Godello, 2017, Ribeiro DO, Spain

“Rebolo” is a nickname that stuck; doesn't translate well but it means hard work. 10.25

Chateau de la Liquiére Cistus Blanc 2016, Faugéres AOC, Languedoc, France

Made by a retired US Latino hip hop band. Not really. But this Chard is insane. 11.50

Cypress White Label Chardonnay, 2015, Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand

Made by a retired US Latino hip hop band. Not really. But this Chard is insane. 12.75

Cellers Fuentes Gran Clos Blanco, 2016, Priorat DOQa, Spain

Made from 100 year old vines, Nuff said! 14.25

Blackwater Piquet Chenin Blanc, 2017, Swartland, South Africa

Vivid and complex, with pure white fruits and a swerve of spice and yeast. 15.75
Glass

RED 175ml

Quinta de Saes Tinto, 2016, Dao, Portugal
Find out why this region is called the Burgundy of Portugal. Just D3o it. 7.50

Bodegas Paco Garcia Seis, 2017, Rioja DOCa, Spain

Vegan, 6-month-aged, berry bomb of a Tempranillo. Made by a handyman named Juan. 8.25

Clos de Chacras Cavas de Crianza Malbec, 2017, Mendoza, Argentina

Fruit jab, tannin hook, structured uppercut. This terroir blend is a knockout. 9.25

Laurent Perrachon Moulin a Vent “Les Burdelines”, 2015, Beaujolais, France

Ace cuvée showing winemaker Laurent's skills and appreciation of other markets. )99
o

Boss favourite wine. He's not happy about this. He must learn to share.

Blackwater Noir Syrah, 2015, Swartland, South Africa / ?,50

Vecchie Terre di Montefili Chianti Classico, 2014, Tuscany, Italy 1225
Robust, crisp cherries, scorched earth & dried herbs. Un Italiano con un grande cuore.
[

Celler Fuentes Finca el Puig, 2011, Priorat DOQa, Spain , 1375
French inspired classic from Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah & 100 years old Grenache.

Celler Fuentes Finca el Puig, 2011, Priorat DOQa, Spain 13.75
French inspired classic from Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah & 100 years old Grenache.

Girolamo Russo Etna Rosso 'a Rina, 2016, Sicily, Italy 1775

A beautiful ruby; an almost Burgundian melody of fruit and florals.

Glass
125ml

7.50

8.25

14.50

Carafe
500ml

21

21.75

25

25.75

28.75

3275

36.50

40.50

43.50

Carafe
500ml

21

23.50

25.75

2875

32.75

3525

40

40

49.50

Wine by the glass is also available as 125ml. Please ask your waiter for prices.

@humblegrape | www.humblegrape.co.uk

Bottle
750ml

38.50

39.50

67.25

Bottle
750ml

31

3225

36.75

38

42.50

46.50

4925

55.75

57.50

Bottle
750mlI

31

34.50

38

42.50

46.50

47.75

53.50

53.50

65.25

ﬁv)(z\ﬁMwme

y’



HUMBLE GRAPE LIVERPOOL STREET

Glass

PINK e

Les Fréres Laffitte Rosé, 2017, Gascony, France

Red fruits and berries with a hint of citrus. 7
Domaine des Aspras, Les Trois Fréres, 2018, Provence, France 10
As elegant and fruity as the names of the three bros (Raphael, Sebastian and Alexandre).

Domaine des Aspras, Licorne, 2015, Provence, France 1575

The maker's motto: Know thyself. Looking for enlightenment? Follow the unicorn.

STICKY & PORT

Domaine Landreau, Le Petit Clos, Coteaux du Layon, 2014, Anjou, Loire Valley
The French would call “it moelleux” - soft supple and graceful.

La Ligiere, Muscat Beaumes de Venise, NV, Rhone Valley, France
Biodynamic, unctuous, voluptuous, rich, sexy, GSOH, NSA, WLTM. Swipe right.

Allimant-Laugner Pinot Gris Sélection de Grains Nobles, 2007, Alsace, France
The HG are rarely out of words. That is until we tried this noble beauty.

Taylor’s 10-year-old Tawny, Douro, Portugal
Fruitier than an explosion in a jam factory, but somehow still mellow and silky smooth.

SHERRY

Our sherries come from el Maestro Sierra, a small bodegas from high up in the hills of Jerez in Andalucia.
It is run by nonagenarian Dofa Pilar Pla Pechovierto and her daughter.

Fino, NV, Jerez, Spain

Amontillado, NV, Jerez, Spain 750mi bottle

Oloroso, NV, Jerez, Spain

Amoroso - Medium (Sweetened Oloroso), NV, Jerez, Spain

Pedro Ximénez (PX), NV, Jerez, Spain

Bodegas el Maestro Sierra Flight
Four sherries: Fino, Amontillado, Oloroso and Pedro Ximénez (35ml of each)

BEER

Harbour Lager
Bottom fermented and finished with noble aroma hops. Crisp & a lil' bit spicy.

Siren Craft Brew, Soundwave, IPA
Be carried to the West Coast, to the golden shores of California where craft ale is nectar.

Wiper and True, Amber Ale
A full bodied and tropical Amber Ale from Bristol

The Millionaire, The Wild Beer, Stout

Elevate yourself above the hoi polloi with this rich, balanced and delightfully decadent milk stou”’ 4

SOFT DRINKS

Carafe
500ml

18

28

43.50

Glass
125ml

7.50

m

17

70ml

Glass
70ml

85
13.25
9.25
7.75

10.25

Flight
125

Bottle
750ml

27.50

O
N

41.50

57.50

Bottle

750ml
37.75

500ml
34.25

375ml
53.75

hi]

!

750ml

w1
O
y

Bottle
375ml

4

34.25

70.25

37

R

29.50

41

Bottle

55

Wine Flight of the Month

13

@humblegrape | www.humblegrape.co.uk




GIN

Portobello Road

Far Reaches

VODKA

Black Cow

Grey Goose

Belvedere Unlimited

RUM

Havana Club Anejo
Havana Club 3 Year

Santa Teresa Claro

Blackwell dark rum

WHISKY

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Johnnie Walker Black Label Blended
Glenmorangie 10 Year Single Malt
Green Spot

Highland Park 12 Year

Lagavulin 16yr

Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or

HUMBLE GRAPE LIVERPOOL STREET

Redbreast 12 Year Single Pot Still Irish Whiskey

Highland Park 25 Year Single Malt

Glenlivet 21 yrs

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

BRANDY

Janneau Armagnac XO
Magloire Calvados VS

Hennessy Cognac XO

APERITIFS/LIQUEURS/DIGESTIVES

Limoncello

Amaro Montenegro
Grappa Greco di Tufo
Frangelico

Tequila Sauza

SOFT DRINKS: Folkington juices 4,

Fever-Tree Mixers 3, KingsdowNzr 35

25ml

4.25

55

4.50

6.75

6.25

8.25

9.25

21

2375

Measure Measure

50ml

03

85

n

14.25

13.50
12.25
16.50

18.25

29
40.25

47.50

18.75

125

4175

6.25

8.75



