SPARKLING		Glass 125ml	Bottle 750ml	
Ghisolana Prosecco Over 100 Extra Dry, NV, Asolo DOCG, Veneto, Italy One of the most aristocratic Proseccos around. This is not just fruity frivolous fizz.		7.50	38.50	
Domaine Landreau Crémant de Loire, "La Préférence", 2010, Loire Valley, Fr Hey, you made it this far. Time to celebrate? This crémant is proud of you.	ance	8.25	39.50	
Bernard Lonclas Cuvée Prestige, NV, Champagne, France Crisply delicious proof that it pays to stray from Champagne's beaten path.		14.50	67.25	
WHITE	Glass 175ml	Carafe 500ml	Bottle 750ml	
Quinta de Saes Colheita Branco, 2017, Dão, Portugal We call this the hippopotamus wine, (and the wine is as good as the history behind)	7.50	21	31	
Les Frères Laffitte Gros Manseng/Petit Manseng, 2016, Gascony, France Brothers-in-arms in a glass: two related varietals with a great relationship.	7.75	21.75	32.25	
Château des Coccinelles Blanc, 2016, Côtes du Rhône, France Made by ladybirds. Well, they lend a hand. Or six. Peachy, oral & organic.	9	25	36.75	
Casata Mergè Parsifal Pecorino, 2017, Lazio IGT, Italy Parsifal sought the Holy Grail, this is a quest for minerality among fresh fruit & florals.	9.25	25.75	38	
Quinta do Rebolo Godello, 2017, Ribeiro DO, Spain "Rebolo" is a nickname that stuck; doesn't translate well but it means hard work.	10.25	28.75	42.50	•
Château de la Liquière Cistus Blanc 2016, Faugères AOC, Languedoc, France Made by a retired US Latino hip hop band. Not really. But this Chard is insane.	11.50	32.75	46.50	
Cypress White Label Chardonnay, 2015, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand Made by a retired US Latino hip hop band. Not really. But this Chard is insane.	12.75	36.50	49.25	
Cellers Fuentes Gran Clos Blanco, 2016, Priorat DOQa, Spain Made from 100 year old vines, Nuff said!	14.25	40.50	55.75	
Blackwater Piquet Chenin Blanc, 2017, Swartland, South Africa Vivid and complex, with pure white fruits and a swerve of spice and yeast.	15.75	43.50	57.50	
RED		Carafe 500ml	Bottle 750ml	
Quinta de Saes Tinto, 2016, Dão, Portugal Find out why this region is called the Burgundy of Portugal. Just Dão it.	7.50	21	31	
Bodegas Paco Garcia Seis, 2017, Rioja DOCa, Spain Vegan, 6-month-aged, berry bomb of a Tempranillo. Made by a handyman named Juan.	8.25	23.50	34.50	
Clos de Chacras Cavas de Crianza Malbec, 2017, Mendoza, Argentina Fruit jab, tannin hook, structured uppercut. This terroir blend is a knockout.	9.25	25.75	38	
Laurent Perrachon Moulin à Vent "Les Burdelines", 2015, Beaujolais, France Ace cuvée showing winemaker Laurent's skills and appreciation of other markets.	10.25	28.75	42.50	
Blackwater Noir Syrah, 2015, Swartland, South Africa Boss favourite wine. He's not happy about this. He must learn to share.	11.50	32.75	46.50	
Vecchie Terre di Montefili Chianti Classico, 2014, Tuscany, Italy Robust, crisp cherries, scorched earth & dried herbs. Un Italiano con un grande cuore.	12.25	35.25	47.75	
Celler Fuentes Finca el Puig, 2011, Priorat DOQa, Spain French inspired classic from Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah & 100 years old Grenache.	13.75	40	53.50	-
Celler Fuentes Finca el Puig, 2011, Priorat DOQa, Spain French inspired classic from Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah & 100 years old Grenache.	13.75	40	53.50	
Girolamo Russo Etna Rosso 'a Rina, 2016, Sicily, Italy A beautiful ruby; an almost Burgundian melody of fruit and florals.	17.75	49.50	65.25	

Wine by the glass is also available as 125ml. Please ask your waiter for prices.

PINK	Glass 175ml	Carafe 500ml	Bottle 750ml
Les Frères Laffitte Rosé, 2017, Gascony, France Red fruits and berries with a hint of citrus.	7	18	27.50
Domaine des Aspras, Les Trois Frères, 2018, Provence, France As elegant and fruity as the names of the three bros (Raphael, Sebastian and Alexandre).	10	28	41.50
Domaine des Aspras, Licorne, 2015, Provence, France The maker's motto: Know thyself. Looking for enlightenment? Follow the unicorn.	15.75	43.50	57.50
STICKY & PORT		Glass 125ml	Bottle
Domaine Landreau, Le Petit Clos, Coteaux du Layon, 2014, Anjou, Loire Valle The French would call "it moelleux" - soft supple and graceful.	у	7.50	750ml 37.75
La Ligiere, Muscat Beaumes de Venise, NV, Rhône Valley, France Biodynamic, unctuous, voluptuous, rich, sexy, GSOH, NSA, WLTM. Swipe right.		11	500ml 34.25
Allimant-Laugner Pinot Gris Sélection de Grains Nobles, 2007, Alsace, France The HG are rarely out of words. That is until we tried this noble beauty.		17	375ml 53.75
Taylor's 10-year-old Tawny, Douro, Portugal Fruitier than an explosion in a jam factory, but somehow still mellow and silky smooth.		70ml 9.5	750ml 59
SHERRY Our sherries come from el Maestro Sierra, a small bodegas from high up in the hills of Jerez in Andaluc It is run by nonagenarian Doña Pilar Pla Pechovierto and her daughter.	ia.	Glass 70ml	Bottle 375ml
Fino, NV, Jerez, Spain		8.5	34.25
Amontillado, NV, Jerez, Spain 750ml bottle		13.25	70.25
Oloroso, NV, Jerez, Spain		9.25	37
Amoroso - Medium (Sweetened Oloroso), NV, Jerez, Spain		7.75	29.50
Pedro Ximénez (PX), NV, Jerez, Spain		10.25	41
Bodegas el Maestro Sierra Flight Four sherries: Fino, Amontillado, Oloroso and Pedro Ximénez (35ml of each)		Flight 12.5	
BEER			Bottle
Harbour Lager Bottom fermented and finished with noble aroma hops. Crisp & a lil' bit spicy.			5
Siren Craft Brew, Soundwave, IPA Be carried to the West Coast, to the golden shores of California where craft ale is nectar.			5
Wiper and True, Amber Ale A full bodied and tropical Amber Ale from Bristol			5
The Millionaire, The Wild Beer, Stout Elevate yourself above the hoi polloi with this rich, balanced and delightfully decadent milk stou	ıt.		5.5
SOFT DRINKS	2	_	
Fever-Tree Mixers: Tonic, Slimline, Madagascan Cola, Lemonade			3
Folkington Juices: Apple, Pear, Orange, Cranberry, Elderflower, Pink Lemonade			4
Wine Flight of the Month			13
The second secon			

Measure Measure 25ml 50ml

	25ml	50ml
GIN Portobello Road	4	8
Far Reaches	5	9
VODKA		
Black Cow	4.25	8.5
Grey Goose	5.5	11
Belvedere Unlimited	7	14.25
RUM		
Havana Club Añejo	3	6
Havana Club 3 Year	5	10
Santa Teresa Claro	4	8
Blackwell dark rum	4.50	9
WHISKY		
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	5	10
Johnnie Walker Black Label Blended	5	10
Glenmorangie 10 Year Single Malt	5	10
Green Spot	6.75	13.50
Highland Park 12 Year	6.25	12.25
Lagavulin 16yr	8.25	16.50
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or	9.25	18.25
Redbreast 12 Year Single Pot Still Irish Whiskey	9	18
Highland Park 25 Year Single Malt	15	29
Glenlivet 21 yrs	21	40.25
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	23.75	47.50
BRANDY		
Janneau Armagnac XO	9.5	18.75
Magloire Calvados VS	7	12.5
Hennessy Cognac XO	21	41.75
APERITIFS/LIQUEURS/DIGESTIVES	<u>,</u>	
Limoncello		4
Amaro Montenegro		6
Grappa Greco di Tufo	3.25	6.25
Frangelico	4.50	8.75